Made To Order
Cut To Length
Stocking Program Available
Part Number # Of Triads Jacket Thickness Nominal OD Weight Lbs/Mft
Inches mm Inches mm
PLTC2TSN20 2 0.05 1,27 0.39 9,90 72
PLTC4TSN20 4 0.05 1,27 0.47 11,93 112
PLTC8TSN20 8 0.05 1,27 0.61 15,49 200
PLTC12TSN20 12 0.06 1,52 0.74 18,76 277
PLTC16TSN20 16 0.06 1,52 0.82 20,82 346
PLTC20TSN20 20 0.06 1,52 0.902 22.91 490
PLTC24TSN20 24 0.07 1,78 1.02 25.9 612
PLTC36TSN20 36 0.07 1,78 1.17 29,71 706
Part Number # Of Triads Jacket Thickness Nominal OD Weight Lbs/Mft
Inches mm Inches mm
PLTC2TSN18 2 0.05 1,07 0.48 12,19 90
PLTC4TSN18 4 0.05 1,27 0.53 13,46 145
PLTC8TSN18 8 0.06 1,52 0.73 18,54 220
PLTC12TSN18 12 0.06 1,52 0.86 21,84 372
PLTC16TSN18 16 0.07 1,78 0.98 24,89 446
PLTC20TSN18 20 0.07 1,78 1.125 28,57 495
PLTC24TSN18 24 0.07 1,78 1.18 29,97 595
PLTC36TSN18 36 0.08 2,03 1.38 35,05 992
Part Number # Of Triads Jacket Thickness Nominal OD Weight Lbs/Mft
Inches mm Inches mm
PLTC2TSN16 2 0.05 1,27 0.53 9,32 120
PLTC4TSN16 4 0.05 1,27 0.59 12,75 195
PLTC8TSN16 8 0.06 1,52 0.8 19,96 350
PLTC12TSN16 12 0.07 1,78 0.97 24,64 520
PLTC16TSN16 16 0.07 1,78 1.08 27,31 672
PLTC20TSN16 20 0.08 2,03 1.145 29.08 750
PLTC24TSN16 24 0.08 2,03 1.38 33,27 900
*Tables are illustrative and not exhaustive. Please consult the factory for more information.
Multi-triad PLTC: Overall Shield
20 AWG (0,91mm), 7/.0121 (7x0,32mm), Insulation Thickness: 0.015" (0,38mm)
18 AWG (1,17mm), 7/.0152 (7x0,39mm), Insulation Thickness: 0.015" (0,38mm)
16 AWG (1,47mm), 7/.0192 (7x0,49mm), Insulation Thickness: 0.015" (0,38mm)
www.MultiCable.com info@multicable.com Tel: 860.589.9035